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KEYSTONE OAKS SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SCHOOL DIRECTORS’ CALENDAR OF COMING EVENTS 

 
   

 December 5, 2013 – Reorganization Meeting 
 

   5:30 PM  Meeting 
      

 Call to Order – Solicitor     

 Pledge of Allegiance  

 Election of Officers 

 Reorganization Business 

 Public Comment (Any Topic) 

 Adjournment  
 
 
 
 December 12, 2013 – Work Session / Business/Legislative Meeting 

 
   7:00 PM  Meeting 
 
  Call to Order – President   

  Pledge of Allegiance 

 Student Recognition 

  Public Comment (Voting Items) 

  Approval of Reports 

  Public Comment (Any Topic) 

  Adjournment 
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 I. NOMINATIONS FOR PRESIDENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 II. NOMINATIONS FOR VICE PRESIDENT 
 
 
 
 
 
 III. NOMINATIONS FOR TREASURER 
 
 
 
 
 
 IV. REORGANIZATION BUSINESS 
 
  President makes the following appointments if desired: 
 

 PSBA Representative  One-year term   
 

   

 SHASDA Representative  One-year term  
  

   
 Parkway West Career and Technology Center Representative and Alternate 

  

    Three-year term  
 

 Board Committee Assignments will be determined. 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ELECTION OF OFFICERS 
 

December 5, 2013  
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 BOARD ACTION REQUESTED 

 
 

I. 2014 BOARD MEETING DATES 
 
 It is recommended that the Board approve the 2014 Board Meeting dates as listed 

below: 
 

Tuesday January 21 Work Session 
Thursday January 30 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday February 18 Work Session 
Thursday February 27 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday March 18 Work Session 
Thursday March 27 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday April 15 Work Session 
Thursday April 24 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday May 20 Work Session 
Thursday May 29 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday June 17 Work Session 
Thursday June 26 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
 N O  M E E T I N G S  I N  J U L Y  
 
Tuesday August 19 Work Session 
Thursday August 28 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday September 16 Work Session 
Thursday September 25 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday October 21 Work Session 
Thursday October 30 Business/Legislative Meeting  
 
Thursday November 13 Work Session 
Thursday November 20 Business/Legislative Meeting 
 
Tuesday December 2 Reorganization Meeting/Work Session (6:30 p.m.) 
Thursday December 11 Business/Legislative Meeting 

 

BOARD PRESIDENT’S REPORT 
 

December 5, 2013 
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II. PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
 
 
III. ADJOURNMENT 

 


